
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
66 

170 
99 
69 

651 
100 
945 
412 
851 
420 
531 
347 

Name 
Ilker LARRANGA OLANO
Yannis IRSUTI 
Paul COATES 
Fernandez MACANAS 
Kade WALKER 
Stephan BÜTTNER 
Anthony BOURDON 
Frederik Goul JENSEN 
Clement BRIATTE 
Pierre LOZZI 
Florian HELLRIGL 
Johannes KLEIN 

Nat. 
ESP 
FRA 
GBR 
ESP 
CAN 
GER 
FRA 
DEN 
FRA 
FRA 
AUT 
AUT 

Bike 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Entrant/Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Meyer Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Sturm Racing Team 
STC MJ Sport 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 
Team Hfour-MX Raceland Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Team MJ Sport / Liqui Moly / Becker 
KTM Kosak Racing 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Total Tm 
5:09.519 
5:10.646 
5:14.166 
5:16.578 
5:18.263 
5:22.485 
5:26.144 
5:31.003 
5:32.681 
5:33.961 
5:40.810 
5:43.858 

Diff 

1.127 
4.647 
7.059 
8.744 

12.966 
16.625 
21.484 
23.162 
24.442 
31.291 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
30.750 
30.105 
30.450 
30.915 
30.882 
30.833 
31.037 
31.843 
31.762 
31.842 
32.476 
31.769 

In Lap 
7 
7 
5 
5 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
5 
5 
3 

Points 
12,5 

10 
8 

6,5 
5,5 

5 
4,5 

4 
3,5 

3 
2,5 

2 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

1.127 

Ø km/h 

34,893 

Best Lap Tm 

30.105 

km/h 

35,874 

Best Lap by 

170 - Yannis IRSUTI 

Printed: 08.01.2016 21:13:37 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Steward Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX2 

RACE 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:06:24 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

08.01.2016 21:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h


